
COOCH BEHAR COLLEGE
                                                   

                                                                                                                                                    

256798 

Dr.Pankaj kumar Debnath                                     
736101                                   
Principal                                                                                                                    
www.coochbeharcollege.org.in 

E-mail : pankaj.debnath.econ@gmail.com                                                                                                     

principal@coochbeharcollege.org.in  
NAAC ACCREDITED (AT B

 

 Ref.No.   …………                                                                                                                                               

 

                

     Haà¡l¡ L−m−Sl 2024
S¡e¡−e¡ k¡−µR −k, BN¡j£ 09/01/2025

−j−u−cl −j−u−cl −j−u−cl −j−u−cl  BDO Office −b−L
B−u¡Se Ll¡ q−u−Rz −a¡jl¡ k¡l¡ "
AhnÉC BN¡j£ 09/01/2025

e£−Q −cJu¡ pjÙ¹ Original Paper

 
1. ����� ���� �	
�� 
2. 
������� ������ 
3. ����� ������ 

4. ���� � ���� 
5. Bd¡l L¡XÑ             
                                                                                        
                                          
                                                                                                                                                                                    
                                                                                                                                                            
 

COOCH BEHAR COLLEGE
                                                   ESTD. - 1970                               

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  

                                                                                  2 No. Kalighat Road, Cooch Behar

Principal                                                                                                                                      

j.debnath.econ@gmail.com                                                                                                                             

NAAC ACCREDITED (AT B++ GRADE-2.78 Scale) COLLEGE 

                                                                                                                     Date

 

Sl¦l£ ¢h‘¢çSl¦l£ ¢h‘¢çSl¦l£ ¢h‘¢çSl¦l£ ¢h‘¢ç    
 

Haà¡l¡ L−m−Sl 2024-2025-Hl "LZÉ¡nË£ fËLÒfLZÉ¡nË£ fËLÒfLZÉ¡nË£ fËLÒfLZÉ¡nË£ fËLÒf'-l pLm R¡œ£−cl 
09/01/2025 a¡¢lM −L¡Q¢hq¡l L−m−S 

−b−L  HL Physical Verification

jl¡ k¡l¡ "LZÉ¡nË£ fËLÒfLZÉ¡nË£ fËLÒfLZÉ¡nË£ fËLÒfLZÉ¡nË£ fËLÒf'-l BJa¡u f−l−R¡ a¡l¡ 
09/01/2025 a¡¢l−M 216-ew l¦−j −hm¡ 11V¡u Ef¢ÙÛa −b−L 

Original Paper ¢e−u Bp−hz 

                                                                  
                                                                                         
                                          Ae¤jaÉ¡e¤p¡−l,Ae¤jaÉ¡e¤p¡−l,Ae¤jaÉ¡e¤p¡−l,Ae¤jaÉ¡e¤p¡−l,
                                                                                                                                                                                    AdÉrAdÉrAdÉrAdÉr    
                                                                                                                                                            −L¡Q¢hq¡l jq¡¢hcÉ¡mu−L¡Q¢hq¡l jq¡¢hcÉ¡mu−L¡Q¢hq¡l jq¡¢hcÉ¡mu−L¡Q¢hq¡l jq¡¢hcÉ¡mu

COOCH BEHAR COLLEGE 
1970                               Phone : (03582) 256798 

                                                                                                     Fax :        (03582) 

2 No. Kalighat Road, Cooch Behar- 

                            Website : 

                                        E-mail : 

Date: 06.01.2025 

l pLm R¡œ£−cl 
a¡¢lM −L¡Q¢hq¡l L−m−S LZÉ¡nË£ LZÉ¡nË£ LZÉ¡nË£ LZÉ¡nË£ 

Physical Verification Camp-Hl 

l BJa¡u f−l−R¡ a¡l¡ 
ew l¦−j −hm¡ 11V¡u Ef¢ÙÛa −b−L 

                                                          

Ae¤jaÉ¡e¤p¡−l,Ae¤jaÉ¡e¤p¡−l,Ae¤jaÉ¡e¤p¡−l,Ae¤jaÉ¡e¤p¡−l,    

−L¡Q¢hq¡l jq¡¢hcÉ¡mu−L¡Q¢hq¡l jq¡¢hcÉ¡mu−L¡Q¢hq¡l jq¡¢hcÉ¡mu−L¡Q¢hq¡l jq¡¢hcÉ¡mu    



Memo No. /9 

To 

Sl. no 

1 

2 

4 

4 

5 

In connection with the above, this is to inform you that physical verification of Kanyashree upgradation beneficiary 

will be done from 6" January to 13" January, 2025, So. the K) henefciaries from your school who have applied for 2024-25 are 

requested to attend the following venue on that day along with the oricinal documents (Birth Certificate, Unmarried Certificate & 

Bank Passbook). 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

29 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER, COOCH BEHAR-I 
PO.: Ghughumari, Dist.: Cooch Behar, Pin: 736101, West Bengal 

Phone: 8373082128 #e-mail: bdo cobl@yahoo.COm 
(Kanyashree Prakalpa) 

35 

The Principal/Head Master/Head Mistress/TIC. 

Cooch Behar. 

BARONAL DHONDRA H K MATIA 

Sub: Regarding Physical Verification of Kanyashree Upgradation beneficiary. 

CHHAT GURIAHATI SEVA BHABAN SIKSHYATAN HIGH SCHOOL 
CHILKIRHAT KANTESWARI HIGH SCHOOL 

DEWANHAT HIGH SCHOOL 

DEWANBOSH R NA HIGH SCHOOL HS 

DHAIRHAT HIGH MADRASAH 

DHALUABARI HIGH SCHOOL 

DHARMESWARI JR HIGH 
DHUMPUR HIGH SCHOOL 

Institution 

EKMOKHA SAFIBAD JR HIGH 
GHUGHUMARI JR HIGH 

GOURANGABAZAR HIGH 

KALIGANJ JR HIGH SCHOOL 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA 

HARINCHOWRA BANINIKETAN GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 

KATAMARI HIGH SCHOOL HS 

KURSHAMARI B ELAJANFUSEN 

MAYANAGURI HIGH SCHOOL 

NAKKATI PUSNADANGA HIGH 

GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL 

NALONGIBARI SERAJIA HIGH MADRASAH 

PAITKA PARA MU JR HIGH SCHO 

PETBHATA JR HIGH SCHOOL 

PRAN NATH HIGH SCHOOL 

PURBA GURIHATI GIRLS HIGH 
SAHEBERHAT PURNANANDA HIGH 

SRI RAMKRISHNA BOYS HIGH 

School, 

SUKTABARI EK HIGH MADRASAH HS 

SUKTABARI STATE JR HIGH 

ABN SEAL COLLEGE 

WEST GHUGHUMARI HIGH SCHOOL 

COOCH BEHAR COLLEGE 

DEWANHAT MAHAVIDYALAYA 

PTTI, COOCH BEHAR 
COOCH BEHAR GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

THAKUR PANCHANAN MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA 

This is for your kind information and taking necessary action. 

No of 
Beneficiary 

23 

3 

8 

12 

2 

17 

25 

6 

5 

1 

14 

12 

8 

2 

5 

16 

2 

14 

5 

13 

2 

22 

13 

16 

7 

10 

103 

120 

46 

17 

15 

Date of 

Verification 

06.01.2025 

07.01.2025 

08.01.2025 

09.01.2025 

Date: 03.01.2025 

09.01.2025 

10.01.2025 

Venue 

Cooch Behar-l 

BDO Office 

ABN Seal 
College 

COOCH BEHAR 
COLLEGE 

Cooch Behar-i 
BDO Office 

Block Development Officer 
hCogch Behar-I Development Block 


