COOCH BEHAR COLLEGE

ESTD. - 1970

256798

Phone: (03582) 256798 Fax: (03582)



Dr.Pankaj kumar Debnath

736101

Principal

www.coochbeharcollege.org.in E-mail: pankaj.debnath.econ@gmail.com principal@coochbeharcollege.org.in

2 No. Kalighat Road, Cooch Behar-

Website:

E-mail:

NAAC ACCREDITED (AT B++ GRADE-2.78 Scale) COLLEGE

Date: 06.01.2025 Ref.No.



কলেজের ২০২৪-২০২৫-এর 'কণাশ্রী এতদারা যাচ্ছে যে, আগামী 09/01/2025 তারিখ কোচবিহার BDO Office থেকে এক Physical Verification Camp-এর মেয়েদের হয়েছে। তোমরা যারা **'কণ্যাশ্রী প্রকল্প'**-র আওতায় পরেছো তারা অবশ্যই আগামী 09/01/2025 তারিখে 216-নং রুমে বেলা ১১টায় উপস্থিত থেকে নীচে দেওয়া সমস্ত Original Paper নিয়ে আসবে।

কোচবিহার মহাবিদ্যালয়



GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER, COOCH BEHAR-I

P.O.: Ghughumari, Dist.: Cooch Behar, Pin: 736101, West Bengal Phone: 8373082128 # e-mail: bdo cob1@yahoo.com

(Kanyashree Prakalpa)

	NT.	19
Memo	No.	1 (

Date: 03.01.2025

To,

The Principal/Head Master/Head Mistress/TIC, School,

Cooch Behar.

Sub: Regarding Physical Verification of Kanyashree Upgradation beneficiary.

In connection with the above, this is to inform you that physical verification of Kanyashree upgradation beneficiary will be done from 6th January to 13th January, 2025. So, the K2 beneficiaries from your school who have applied for 2024-25 are requested to attend the following venue on that day along with the original documents (Birth Certificate, Unmarried Certificate & Bank Passbook).

Dalik I assuceky.		No of	Date of	Venue
Sl. no	Institution	Beneficiary	Verification	
1	BARONAL DHONDRA H K MATIA	8	-	Cooch Behar-I BDO Office
2	CHHAT GURIAHATI SEVA BHABAN SIKSHYATAN HIGH SCHOOL	9		
3	CHILKIRHAT KANTESWARI HIGH SCHOOL	23		
4	DEWANBOSH R N A HIGH SCHOOL H S	3	06.01.2025	
4	DEWANHAT HIGH SCHOOL	8		
5	DHAIRHAT HIGH MADRASAH	2		
7	DHALUABARI HIGH SCHOOL	9		
8	DHARMESWARI JR HIGH	12		
9	DHUMPUR HIGH SCHOOL	17		
10	EKMOKHA SAFIBAD JR HIGH	6		
11	GHUGHUMARI JR HIGH	25	07.01.2025	
12	GOURANGABAZAR HIGH	5		
13	HARINCHOWRA BANINIKETAN GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL	1		
14	KALIGANJ JR HIGH SCHOOL	14		
15	KATAMARI HIGH SCHOOL H S	12		
16	KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA	8		
17	KURSHAMARI B ELAJAN F U SEN	2		
18	MAYANAGURI HIGH SCHOOL	5		
19	NAKKATI PUSNADANGA HIGH	16		
20	NALONGIBARI SERAJIA HIGH MADRASAH	2		
21	PAITKA PARA M U JR HIGH SCHO	14		
22	PETBHATA JR HIGH SCHOOL	5		
23	PRAN NATH HIGH SCHOOL	13		
24	PURBA GURIHATI GIRLS HIGH	22	00 01 2025	
25	SAHEBERHAT PURNANANDA HIGH	3	08.01.2025	
26	SRI RAMKRISHNA BOYS HIGH	16		
27	SUKTABARI EK HIGH MADRASAH H S	2		
28	SUKTABARI STATE JR HIGH	10		
29	WEST GHUGHUMARI HIGH SCHOOL			
30	ABN SEAL COLLEGE	103	09.01.2025	A B N Seal College
	COOCH BEHAR COLLEGE	120	09.01.2025	COOCH BEHAR COLLEGE
31	DEWANHAT MAHAVIDYALAYA	46		
33	COOCH BEHAR GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE	7	10.01.2025	Cooch Behar-I
34	PTTL COOCH REHAR	17		BDO Office
35	THAKUR BANCHANAN MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA	15		
	THAKUR PANCHANAN With the Information and taking necessary action.		0	

This is for your kind information and taking necessary action.

Block Development Officer
Cooch Behar-I Development Block